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G_/_L_ _P_o_s_t_i_n_g_s_

S_C_ B_a_t_#_ G_/_L_ _A_c_c_t_#_ _ _ D_e_s_c_r_i_p_t_i_o_n_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ R_e_f_e_r_e_n_c_e_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _A_m_o_u_n_t_

IC 0617 120-0       Inventory Supplies             Manual Inventory Update                        513.16CR

IC 0617 120-0       Inventory Supplies             Manual Inventory Update                        323.99DR

IC 0617 122-0       Inventory Parts                Manual Inventory Update                         14.66CR

IC 0617 125-0       Inventory New Equipment        Manual Inventory Update                        290.06CR

IC 0618 120-0       Inventory Supplies             Nightly Inventory Update (Thu 08/29/13)      1,550.92DR

1,057.03DR

G_/_L_ _P_o_s_t_i_n_g_ _D_e_t_a_i_l_ _(_b_y_ _B_a_t_c_h_#_)_

B_a_t_#_ W_ T_y_p_ I_t_e_m_#_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _R_e_f_#_ N_O_F_ L_o_g_i_n_ _I_D_ _ _ T_r_a_n_D_a_t_e_  _Q_u_a_n_t_i_t_y_  _ _ _ _ _C_o_s_t_ U_  _I_n_v_ _I_n_c_r_e_a_s_e_  _I_n_v_ _D_e_c_r_e_a_s_e_

0617 C ADJ 029-18       Donation     laura      08/27/13        -1    290.06             .00       -290.06

POP G1032            3886     laura      08/27/13       100     30.00 C         30.14           .00

G1032            3886     laura      08/27/13       100     30.00 C           .00          -.14

G1034            3886     laura      08/27/13       200     35.00 C         69.83           .00

G1034            3886     laura      08/27/13       200     35.00 C           .00          -.17

G1132            3886     laura      08/27/13       300     28.00 C         84.03           .00

G1132            3886     laura      08/27/13       300     28.00 C           .00          -.03

G1134            3886     laura      08/27/13       400     35.00 C        139.99           .00

G1134            3886     laura      08/27/13       400     35.00 C           .00          -.01

TOP 400-8RT          1063     laura      08/27/13        -2      7.33             .00        -14.66

6208.            1063     laura      08/27/13        -2     89.89             .00       -179.78

6210.            1063     laura      08/27/13        -2    135.19             .00       -270.38

FFTCC            1063     laura      08/27/13        -2     31.50             .00        -63.00_____________ _____________

0617                                                                                  323.99       -818.23

0618 C POP 16GA             3832     laura      08/28/13       200      3.50          700.88           .00

16GA             3832     laura      08/28/13       200      3.50             .00          -.88

16GAC            3832     laura      08/28/13       160      5.00          800.10           .00

16GAC            3832     laura      08/28/13       160      5.00             .00          -.10

GG310            3832     laura      08/28/13        10      5.00           49.94           .00

GG310            3832     laura      08/28/13        10      5.00             .00          -.06_____________ _____________

0618                                                                                1,550.92         -1.04

1,874.91       -819.27

G_/_L_ _P_o_s_t_i_n_g_ _D_e_t_a_i_l_ _(_b_y_ _T_y_p_e_)_

T_y_p_ W_ I_t_e_m_#_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _R_e_f_#_ B_a_t_#_ N_O_F_ L_o_g_i_n_ _I_D_ _ _ T_r_a_n_D_a_t_e_  _Q_u_a_n_t_i_t_y_  _ _ _ _ _C_o_s_t_ U_  _I_n_v_ _I_n_c_r_e_a_s_e_  _I_n_v_ _D_e_c_r_e_a_s_e_

ADJ C 029-18       Donation 0617     laura      08/27/13        -1    290.06             .00       -290.06_____________ _____________

ADJ                                                                                      .00       -290.06

POP C 16GA             3832 0618     laura      08/28/13       200      3.50          700.88           .00

16GA             3832          laura      08/28/13       200      3.50             .00          -.88

16GAC            3832          laura      08/28/13       160      5.00          800.10           .00

16GAC            3832          laura      08/28/13       160      5.00             .00          -.10

G1032            3886 0617     laura      08/27/13       100     30.00 C         30.14           .00

G1032            3886          laura      08/27/13       100     30.00 C           .00          -.14

G1034            3886          laura      08/27/13       200     35.00 C         69.83           .00

G1034            3886          laura      08/27/13       200     35.00 C           .00          -.17

G1132            3886          laura      08/27/13       300     28.00 C         84.03           .00
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G_/_L_ _P_o_s_t_i_n_g_ _D_e_t_a_i_l_ _(_b_y_ _T_y_p_e_)_

T_y_p_ W_ I_t_e_m_#_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _R_e_f_#_ B_a_t_#_ N_O_F_ L_o_g_i_n_ _I_D_ _ _ T_r_a_n_D_a_t_e_  _Q_u_a_n_t_i_t_y_  _ _ _ _ _C_o_s_t_ U_  _I_n_v_ _I_n_c_r_e_a_s_e_  _I_n_v_ _D_e_c_r_e_a_s_e_

G1132            3886          laura      08/27/13       300     28.00 C           .00          -.03

G1134            3886          laura      08/27/13       400     35.00 C        139.99           .00

G1134            3886          laura      08/27/13       400     35.00 C           .00          -.01

GG310            3832 0618     laura      08/28/13        10      5.00           49.94           .00

GG310            3832          laura      08/28/13        10      5.00             .00          -.06_____________ _____________

POP                                                                                 1,874.91         -1.39

TOP C 400-8RT          1063 0617     laura      08/27/13        -2      7.33             .00        -14.66

6208.            1063          laura      08/27/13        -2     89.89             .00       -179.78

6210.            1063          laura      08/27/13        -2    135.19             .00       -270.38

FFTCC            1063          laura      08/27/13        -2     31.50             .00        -63.00_____________ _____________

TOP                                                                                      .00       -527.82

1,874.91       -819.27

I_n_v_e_n_t_o_r_y_ _R_e_c_e_i_p_t_s_

T_y_p_ W_ I_t_e_m_#_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _R_e_f_#_  _Q_u_a_n_t_i_t_y_  _ _ _ _ _C_o_s_t_ U_  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _V_a_l_u_e_
POP C 16GA             3832       200      3.50          700.00

16GAC            3832       160      5.00          800.00
G1032            3886       100     30.00 C         30.00
G1034            3886       200     35.00 C         70.00
G1132            3886       300     28.00 C         84.00
G1134            3886       400     35.00 C        140.00
GG310            3832        10      5.00           50.00_____________

C                                                  1,874.00_____________
POP                                                    1,874.00
TOP t 400-8RT          1063         2       .00             .00

6208.            1063         2       .00             .00
6210.            1063         2       .00             .00
FFTCC            1063         2       .00             .00_____________

t                                                       .00_____________
TOP                                                         .00

1,874.00

I_n_v_e_n_t_o_r_y_ _U_s_a_g_e_

T_y_p_ W_ I_t_e_m_#_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _D_a_t_e_ _ _  _ _ _ _R_e_f_#_  _ _ _ _Q_t_y_  _ _ _ _ _V_a_l_u_e_
ADJ C 029-18       08/27/13 Donation      -1    -290.06__________
ADJ                                             -290.06
TOP C 400-8RT      08/27/13     1063      -2     -14.66

6208.        08/27/13     1063      -2    -177.12
6210.        08/27/13     1063      -2    -270.38
FFTCC        08/27/13     1063      -2     -63.00__________

C                                           -525.16__________
TOP                                             -525.16

-815.22


